

FIRST ORDER SHEET

MHKO050001602026 	RCS No. 21/2026 Sou Sangita Datta Suryvanshi V/s Shri Manojkumar Laxminanarayan Bajaj
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1/B	E Filing – Suit presented by Plaintiff	Issue suit summons to defendants for settlement of issues R/o. 21/01/2026
2/D	V. P. Filed by Adv. A. A, Bagwan on behalf of Plaintiff	Filed
3/D	List of Fifteen (15) Documents filed by Plaintiff	Filed
4/C	Address Memo filed by Plaintiff	Filed
5/D	Stay Application filed by Plaintiff	Issue show cause notice to defendants no. 5

(D. B. Sathe)

Date – 13/01/2026

2nd Jt. CJJD, Ichalkarnaji.