

MHKO050001602026	RCS No. 21/2026 Sou Sangita Datta Suryvanshi V/s Shri Manojkumar Laxminanarayan Bajaj
------------------	--

19/D	Application filed by Defendant No. 3 to 5 for Production of Documents	Production is allowed
20/D	Two documents filed by Defendant No. 3 to 5	Filed
21/D	Written Statement and Say filed by Defendant No. 3 to 5	Filed
22/D	Adjournment Application filed by Defendant No. 2	Perused the application. Say is not filed by Plaintiff. Considering reason mentioned in application time is granted to file say / written statement.

Sd/-

(D. B. Sathe)

Date – 17/02/2026

2nd Jt. CJJD, Ichalkarnaji.