

MHKO050001602026 	<b>RCS No. 21/2026</b> <b>Sou Sangita Datta Suryvanshi</b> V/s <b>Shri Manojkumar Laxminanarayan Bajaj</b>
---	---

23/D	Application filed by Defendant No. 2 for file W. S. / Say	Plaintiff to say – allowed subject to limitation
------	---	--

**Sd/-**

**(D. B. Sathe)**

**Date – 26/02/2026**

**2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. CJJD, Ichalkarnaji.**