

MHKO050001602026 	<b>RCS No. 21/2026</b> <b>Sou Sangita Datta Suryvanshi</b> <b>V/s</b> <b>Shri Manojkumar Laxminanarayan Bajaj</b>
---	--

25/B	W. S. and Say filed by Defendant No. 2	Filed
26/D	Application filed by Plaintiff to reissue summons and notice to defendant no. 1	Reissue as per rule

**Sd/-**

**(D. B. Sathe)**

**Date – 10/04/2026**

**2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. CJJD, Ichalkarnaji.**